2	! 0°CT 7 PM2:32	ı	Vol <u>MO2</u> Page 5	7187
	Scott M. Green		STATE OF OREGON,) as
	P.O. 721 ARCATA, CA. 95518		<u>-</u>	,
	Grantor's Name and Address			ì
	New Froductions LLC. 237 TRAMWAY DR Suite B Boxe	9 57) 1
	LAKE JAhor, NV, 89449-1957			.
	After recording, return to (Name, Address, ZIp): New Productions LLC,	SPACE RESERVED FOR		•
h¢	237 Tranuary Dr. Swite B Box 65	RECORDER'S USE	State of Oregon, County of	
	LAKO TA hoe, NV, 89449 - 6957 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Recorded 10/07/2002 2:32 Vol M02, Pg 57187	<u>₽.</u> m.
	New Productions LLC.		Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs /	
	237 Tramuny Dr. Suite B BOX 6957 LAKE TAhoe, NV, 89449-6957		# 01 Pgs	Deputy.
				İ
	BAF	RGAIN AND SALE DEE	ED .	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that Scott Warshall Green				·
Water				,
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto				,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, herecitaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in County				
	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:			-
Lot 33, BLOCK 32, Klamath Falls Forest Estates, Highward No. Z, according to the official plat thereof on fill in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Commonly Known as 7967 Ground Squirre 1 Dr., Bonanza, Commonly Known as 7967 Ground Squirre 1 Dr., B				s, Highwayb
				on file
				County, Oreg
	Commonly Known as 79	767 Ground	d Squirre I Dr., Bo	nanza, Orego
	97623,			
	•			
	•	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTIO	•	
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$			
	actual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols Φ , if	ty or value given or p	promised which is \square part of the \square	
	In construing this deed, where the context so req	uires, the singular in	cludes the plural, and all grammati	cal changes shall be
	made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	ns and to individuals.	a October . 7th	2.002 - :if
	grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ned and its seal, if an	y, affixed by an officer or other per	rson duly authorized
	to do so by order of its board of directors.	\subseteq	eott m. 6	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGU- LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES				
	AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	R FOREST	3 M A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
STATE OF ORECON COMES Klamath				
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on October 77 2002				2007
by Scott MAPShall Green This instrument was acknowledged before me on,				
. by				
	as of			
	OFFICIAL SEAL	()) Taxi	4
	DEBORAH TORRIE	∠ Notary Pub	lic for Oregon	
	COMMISSION NO. 348007 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 14, 2005	My commi	ssion expires Oct 14,	2005